NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

2016 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 32

National Champions

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD

2nd Place

3rd Place

BUFFALO, ND
HAAG, EMILY
BUTLER, MARI
ZAUN, KATIE
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
ROCKLIN, CA

DEL MAR, VERONICA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

PALMYRA, PA
POTTS, KARLY
ORDILLE, KYLE
GESTL, ALEX
POTTS, ALEXA

2323

583
586
589
565

2304

577
565
578
584

2301

575
575
573
578

and 60 award points

and 40 award points

and 32 award points

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER
1st Place

2nd Place

EXPERT

1st Place

7/15/2016 15:52:50

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC

FAIRFAX, VA
WHEELER, GRAYSON
LASH, JARRETT
LAMB, REBECCA
ERMARTH, AMITY

OLE MILL RANGERS
GRIFFIN, GA

PETERSON, NATE
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
MCGHIN, MOLLY
BURROW, LAURA

SUTTER UNION GOLD
SUTTER, CA

MCILWAIN, DAWN
AHOLA, NADINE
PACK, MADYSON
BENESH, RACHEL

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2297

573
577
563
584

2290

574
567
578
571

2293

572
575
569
577

20 award points

16 award points

20 award points

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Class

EXPERT
2nd Place ROBINSON CAPTAINS 2264  16award points
BURKE, VA
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS 566
EISENBERG, ZACHARY 570
CARROLL, HAYLEY 583
MCCARTY, JAMES 545

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

1st Place SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - GOLD 2268  20award points
SPOKANE, WA
MCADAM, KATHERINE 555
HILLMAN, MALIYA 565
WILSON, CASSIDY 572
MADDOX, AIDAN 576
2nd Place SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - SILVER 2234  16awardpoints
SPOKANE, WA
WRIGHT, DAVID 543
COOPER, MICHAEL 555
MAYSTROVICH, MASON 560
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR 576

Team Rankings by Class 32 - Total Entries

MASTER 11 - Entries
1. 2323 MA BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
583 MA HAAG, EMILY
586 MA BUTLER, MARI
589 MA ZAUN, KATIE
565 EX CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
2 2297 MA ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC
573 MA WHEELER, GRAYSON
577 EX LASH, JARRETT
563 MA LAMB, REBECCA
584 MA ERMARTH, AMITY
3. 2290 MA OLE MILL RANGERS
574 MA PETERSON, NATE
567 MA STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
578 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY

571 MA BURROW, LAURA
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Team Rankings by Class 32 - Total Entries

MASTER 11 - Entries
4. 2258 MA WEST SEATTLE - THUNDERBIRDS
552 EX ROUSE, MARJORIE
558 MA NELSON, EMME
564 MA IWAMOTO, CASEY
584 MA PATAJO, ALEC
5. 2251 MA FRAZIER SIMPLEX - GOLD
567 MA SPENCER, REBECCA
571 EX KORINEK, KATIE
558 MA WILKERSON, HALEY
555 EX BENEDICT, THOMAS
6. 2094 MA MASON DIXON JR RIFLE CLUB
556 MA COX, LAUREN
555 MA FLOWERS, AARON
510 MA LOUGH, SARAH
473 MA LEMLEY, SYDNEY
7. 2024 MA CHARLIE DANIELS BAND
526 MA JOCHUM, JARED
539 SS JOCHUM, BENJAMIN
535 EX DANIELS, CHARLES
424 MK BROOKS, FRED
8. 1826 MA CENTRAL FLORIDA R&P CLUB PRECISION JUNIORS
331 MK BOAZ, JEREMY
420 MK AGER, KARA
528 MK SANCHEZ, MATTHEW
547 SS FLETCHER, AUSTIN
9. 1721 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS "A"
561 EX MCDOLE, LEAH
574 EX THOMPSON, MICHAEL
586 EX BURNOSKY, CALEB
10. 1650 MA GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS "B"
545 SS WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
549 MK STEYN, FRANK
556 MK PERKOWSKI, GAVIN
1. 1640 MA PCGC - GOLD
542 MA SHIRLEY, RANDI
545 MA NELSON, MITCHELL
553 MA BARKER, NOAH ARTHUR
EXPERT 11 - Entries
1. 2304 EX LINCOLN, CA-LEAD HEADS
577 EX DEL MAR, VERONICA
565 MK POLAKOVIC, LILLY
578 EX STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

584 EX KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
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Team Rankings by Class 32 - Total Entries

EXPERT 11 - Entries
2 2301 EX PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
575 MA POTTS, KARLY
575 EX ORDILLE, KYLE
573 EX GESTL, ALEX
578 MA POTTS, ALEXA
3. 2293 EX SUTTER UNION GOLD
572 MK MCILWAIN, DAWN
575 MA AHOLA, NADINE
569 EX PACK, MADYSON
577 EX BENESH, RACHEL
4. 2264 EX ROBINSON CAPTAINS
566 EX KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
570 EX EISENBERG, ZACHARY
583 MA CARROLL, HAYLEY
545 SS MCCARTY, JAMES
5. 2251 EX VRPC GRIZZLYS
574 SS HINSON, RYAN
539 SS DELANEY, KYLIE
556 EX HORN, TYLER
582 EX SCHADLER, CASPER
6. 2249 EX SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
561 S8 KRAUSE, COURTNEY
567 SS ERICKSON, MADELYNN
561 EX OLIVERA, RYAN
560 EX TORRISON, DARIEN
7. 2240 EX BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - JR GOLD
561 MA FAIRBANKS, LANA
535 EX LANGERUD, JACOB
576 EX FRIED, BRADY
568 EX HINTZ, AMANDA
8. 2228 EX ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD
546 EX VALDES, LUCAS
561 SS CLARK, ALEX
546 MK STURTZ, BRYCE
575 EX KIM, ELENA
9. 2198 EX RICK'S DUCKS
564 EX ALEXANDER, BRANDON
578 EX ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
543 EX VAAGEN, JACOB
513 MK ALEXANDER, RACHEL
10. 2195 EX SUTTER BUTTES 4-H
541 MK SIMS, KATHRYN
548 SS SMITH, PAIGE
551 EX OCHSNER, MIRETTE

555 MA SIMS, ALAINA
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Team Rankings by Class 32 - Total Entries

EXPERT 11 - Entries
1. 1547 EX ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - 10X
540 S8 PARK, JOSEPH
512 MA TINTER, ARON
495 MK COLLINS, BRYCE
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 10 - Entries
1. 2268 sS SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - GOLD
555 SS MCADAM, KATHERINE
565 EX HILLMAN, MALIYA
572 EX WILSON, CASSIDY
576 SS MADDOX, AIDAN
2 2234 sS SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - SILVER
543 S8 WRIGHT, DAVID
555 EX COOPER, MICHAEL
560 S MAYSTROVICH, MASON
576 MK CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
3. 2226 SS LINCOLN, CA- CRAZY MONKEYS
559 SS FURY, SYDNEY
551 MK DOBBS, SHAELYN
563 SS NORTH, EMMA
553 SS FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER
4. 2180 ss WILD MINKS
534 S8 CAREY, ALAN
544 SS SAIRIN, ADRIAN
555 Ss HUCK, AIDAN
547 SS MARTIN, MATTHEW
5. 2174 MK SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - BRONZE
515 MK MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
535 MK BERRETH, CAMERON
560 MK FREUND, HANNAH
564 SS MAYSTROVICH, MARY
2174 sS TNZNXS
523 SS CREGER, JACE
557 MK PAKKAM, ANUSHA
538 SS DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW
556 EX CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
7. 2156 ss VRPC POLARS
528 MK HOULIS, AUDREY
549 SS MCCRARY, KACI
540 EX HIGGINS, TRISTEN
539 SS HARPE, TAYLOR
8. 2098 ss BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTER - BLUE
532 MK FLORES, ALEX
541 SS TICHY, EMMA
544 SS EWINE, JORDYN

481 MK RADERMACHER, SAMUEL
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Team Rankings by Class 32 - Total Entries

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 10 - Entries
. 2066 MK BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P ASSOCIATION - JR SILVER
512 MK SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
524 MA BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
522 SS KLEIN, KARSTEN
508 MA LANGERUD, GARRETT
10. 1894 MK VRPC PANDAS
416 MK GOFF, MARIAH
502 MK MOON, AIDEN
497 MK LE, CODY
479 MK GRAY, SCOTT
National Ranking - All Teams 32 - Total Entries
1. 2323 MA BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
583 MA HAAG, EMILY
586 MA BUTLER, MARI
589 MA ZAUN, KATIE
565 EX CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
2. 2304 EX LINCOLN, CA-LEAD HEADS
577 EX DEL MAR, VERONICA
565 MK POLAKOVIC, LILLY
578 EX STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
584 EX KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
3. 2301 EX PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
575 MA POTTS, KARLY
575 EX ORDILLE, KYLE
573 EX GESTL, ALEX
578 MA POTTS, ALEXA
4. 2297 MA ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC
573 MA WHEELER, GRAYSON
577 EX LASH, JARRETT
563 MA LAMB, REBECCA
584 MA ERMARTH, AMITY
5. 2293 EX SUTTER UNION GOLD
572 MK MCILWAIN, DAWN
575 MA AHOLA, NADINE
569 EX PACK, MADYSON

577 EX BENESH, RACHEL
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National Ranking - All Teams

OLE MILL RANGERS
PETERSON, NATE
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
MCGHIN, MOLLY
BURROW, LAURA

SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - GOLD
MCADAM, KATHERINE
HILLMAN, MALIYA
WILSON, CASSIDY
MADDOX, AIDAN

ROBINSON CAPTAINS
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
EISENBERG, ZACHARY
CARROLL, HAYLEY
MCCARTY, JAMES

WEST SEATTLE - THUNDERBIRDS
ROUSE, MARJORIE
NELSON, EMME
IWAMOTO, CASEY
PATAJO, ALEC

VRPC GRIZZLYS
HINSON, RYAN
DELANEY, KYLIE
HORN, TYLER
SCHADLER, CASPER

FRAZIER SIMPLEX - GOLD
SPENCER, REBECCA
KORINEK, KATIE
WILKERSON, HALEY
BENEDICT, THOMAS

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
OLIVERA, RYAN
TORRISON, DARIEN

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - JR GOLD
FAIRBANKS, LANA
LANGERUD, JACOB
FRIED, BRADY
HINTZ, AMANDA

32 - Total Entries
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National Ranking - All Teams

SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - SILVER
WRIGHT, DAVID
COOPER, MICHAEL
MAYSTROVICH, MASON
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD
VALDES, LUCAS
CLARK, ALEX
STURTZ, BRYCE
KIM, ELENA

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
FURY, SYDNEY
DOBBS, SHAELYN
NORTH, EMMA
FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER

RICK'S DUCKS
ALEXANDER, BRANDON
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
VAAGEN, JACOB
ALEXANDER, RACHEL

SUTTER BUTTES 4-H
SIMS, KATHRYN
SMITH, PAIGE
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
SIMS, ALAINA

WILD MINKS
CAREY, ALAN
SAIRIN, ADRIAN
HUCK, AIDAN
MARTIN, MATTHEW

TNZNXS
CREGER, JACE
PAKKAM, ANUSHA
DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - BRONZE
MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
BERRETH, CAMERON
FREUND, HANNAH
MAYSTROVICH, MARY

32 - Total Entries
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National Ranking - All Teams

VRPC POLARS
HOULIS, AUDREY
MCCRARY, KACI
HIGGINS, TRISTEN
HARPE, TAYLOR

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTER - BLUE
FLORES, ALEX
TICHY, EMMA
EWINE, JORDYN
RADERMACHER, SAMUEL

MASON DIXON JR RIFLE CLUB
COX, LAUREN
FLOWERS, AARON
LOUGH, SARAH
LEMLEY, SYDNEY

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P ASSOCIATION - JR SILVER
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
KLEIN, KARSTEN
LANGERUD, GARRETT

CHARLIE DANIELS BAND
JOCHUM, JARED
JOCHUM, BENJAMIN
DANIELS, CHARLES
BROOKS, FRED

VRPC PANDAS
GOFF, MARIAH
MOON, AIDEN
LE, CODY
GRAY, SCOTT

CENTRAL FLORIDA R&P CLUB PRECISION JUNIORS
BOAZ, JEREMY
AGER, KARA
SANCHEZ, MATTHEW
FLETCHER, AUSTIN

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS "A"
MCDOLE, LEAH
THOMPSON, MICHAEL
BURNOSKY, CALEB

32 - Total Entries
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National Ranking - All Teams

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS "B"

WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY

STEYN, FRANK

PERKOWSKI, GAVIN

PCGC - GOLD

SHIRLEY, RANDI

NELSON, MITCHELL

BARKER, NOAH ARTHUR

PARK, JOSEPH
TINTER, ARON

COLLINS, BRYCE

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS - 10X

32 - Total Entries



